
Town of Topsham 

FY 19 Budget Schedule 

 

Thurs. Feb. 1  7 pm Manager’s budget presented to BoS   

 

Wed. Feb. 7  6 pm Department Reviews – BoS/FC 

    Budget Overview 

    GA (24) 

    Tax/Clerk Office (05) 

    Elections (09) 

    Parks & Recreation (22) 

    Administration (01) 

Municipal Officers (02) 

Finance (03) 

 

Tues. Feb. 13  6 pm Department Reviews – BoS/FC 

    Planning (11) 

    Codes Enforcement (07) 

    Topsham Community Fund (34) 

    Economic & Community Development (12) 

    Fire/EMS (21) 

    Public Works (15) 

 

Mon. Feb. 26  6 pm Department Reviews 

    Library (23) 

    Police (18) 

    Capital Investment (26) 

    Solid Waste (16) 

 

Wed. Feb 28  6pm Library – Finance Committee 

 

Mon. Mar. 5  6 pm Assessing (08) 

    Central Services (04) 

    Facilities (13) 

    Contractual (25) 

    Public Utilities (27) 

    Insurance (28) 

    Debt Service (32) 

    Administration (01) 

 

Thurs, March 8 6pm BOS Budget Workshop (meeting room) 

Tues. March 13 6pm BOS Budget Workshop (meeting room) 

 

Wed. March 14 6pm Library – Finance Committee 

 

Thurs. March 15 6pm BOS Budget Workshop (meeting room if needed) 

 

Wed. Mar. 21  6 pm BoS/FC Joint Review meeting 

 

Thurs. Apr. 12  7 pm Public Hearing on Town Meeting Warrant and Budget 

Wed. May 16  7 pm Town Meeting 


